Council and Senior Staff Mid-Year

Planning Retreat

August 17, 2018

Lake Spivey Country Club
8255 Clubhouse Way
Jonesboro, Georgia



Mid- Year Retreat

Agenda

August 17, 2018

(Council and Department Heads AM)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

Continental Breakfast

Welcome, Overview and Introduction — Joy B. Day, Mayor
2018 Strategic Planning Retreat Update — Ricky Clark, City Manager

Broad Street Plaza Project Update — Kirby Glaze
Break
Revenue Enhancement — Marshal Mitchell
Working Lunch/Break
FY’ 19 Budget Planning
e Homestead Exemption
e FAA Fuel Tax
Mayor/Councilmembers Action Items
Wrap-Up

Adjourn for the Day



