



## **Council and Senior Staff Mid-Year Planning Retreat**

**August 17, 2018**

**Lake Spivey Country Club**  
8255 Clubhouse Way  
Jonesboro, Georgia

# Mid- Year Retreat

## Agenda

**August 17, 2018**

---

*(Council and Department Heads AM)*

8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
9:00 AM	Welcome, Overview and Introduction – Joy B. Day, Mayor 2018 Strategic Planning Retreat Update – Ricky Clark, City Manager
10:00 AM	Broad Street Plaza Project Update – Kirby Glaze
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Revenue Enhancement – Marshal Mitchell
12:00 PM	Working Lunch/Break
12:15 PM	FY' 19 Budget Planning <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Homestead Exemption</li><li>• FAA Fuel Tax</li></ul>
1:00 PM	Mayor/Councilmembers Action Items
1:30 PM	Wrap-Up
1:45 PM	Adjourn for the Day